

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Const. of Road from MR Road to Panchayat Bhaawan under MMPSY (Awarah)					
Agency - Sri. Alok Kumar					
Agreement No - 17 SIBI/2025-26					
Date of work order - 14-03-2025					
Date of Completion (After Agt) - 13-03-2026					
Agreement value - Rs. 73,60,439 =					
Const. Cost - Rs. 70,64,394 =					
Maint. Cost - Rs. 2,96,045 =					
Record entry					
① Prov. and fixing working					
Bench mark Piller					
i) Bench mark Piller					01 No.
ii) Reference Piller					03 Nos.
② Clearing and grubbing					
Road land					
2x10x30.00x3.50					2100.00 M ²
2x10x30.00x3.50					2100.00 M ²
2x5x30.00x3.50					1050.00 M ²
2x1x5.00x3.50					35.00 M ²
					Total = 5285.00 M ²
					= 0.53 Hect.

6

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Pmn. and fixing working Benchmark Pellers.					
(i) Benchmark Pellers					
Q. vide TMB Page - 01					
01 No. ere 4533.00 / No. = Rs.					4533 = 00
ii) Reference Pellers					
Q. vide TMB Page - 01					
03 Nos ere 2116.82 / No. = Rs.					6350 = 00
2) Clearing and grubbing Road land					
Q. vide TMB Page - 01					
0.53 Hect. ere 72891.00 / Hect. = Rs.					38632 = 00
3) Excavation for Roadway in Soil for Box Cutting					
Q. vide TMB Page - 02					
54.84 m ³ ere 95.96 / m ³ = Rs.					5262 = 00
4) Const. of embankment with Mat. obtained from box cutting					
Q. vide TMB Page - 02					
32.90 m ³ ere 75.25 / m ³ = Rs.					2476 = 00
5) Const. of embankment with Mat. obtained from borrow pit lead - 1000 m					
Q. vide TMB Page - 03					
312.55 m ³ ere 240.54 / m ³ = Rs.					75181 = 00

$R_0 = 1,32,434 = \infty$

Continuation

B.F Rs. 1,32,434.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/8 Const. of Granular sub base with Grading-1 Mat.					
Q. vide TMB Page- 05					
125.24 m ² @ Rs 3039.88/m ² = Rs 3,80,711.20					
7/9 Pavn. laying, spreading and Compacting WBM Gr-113					
Q. vide TMB Page- 05					
165.81 m ² @ Rs 5249.81/m ² = Rs 8,70,421.20					
8/16 Pavn. and fixing MMSY Informative sign board					
Q. vide TMB Page- 02					
03 Nos @ 13997.90/each = Rs 41,994.20					
Total Rs 14,25,560.20					
Add L. cess @ 1% = Rs. 14,256.20					
Add GST @ 18% = Rs 2,56,601.20					
Add S. Fee = Rs. 33,830.20					
Total Rs. 17,30,247.20					
Less 7.77% below (-) 1,34,440.20					
Rs. 15,95,807.20					
23/09/2024					
23/09/2024					